General information about company

Scrip code 530581

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE906L01025

Name of the company

Ekam Leasing and Finance Co. Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

¢ No. Of | No. Of ! Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. o . . | Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of I\lllosr. }? fl der il p?tld paid-up | underlying fltzllée(SVH) shares (calculated R S
@ shareholder | STAreNOIGCTS | up equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) £ & Total as a
(I1II) shares . ={V)+ o % of
{n held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X eg:y Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 3 1661726 1661726 |27.7 1661726 1661726 | 27.7
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1470 4338274 4338274 (723 4338274 4338274 | 72.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1473 6000000 6000000 | 100 6000000 6000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
e, (O1F No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; SLEIES encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding : o held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) secutitics qurants No. Of . diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I‘E‘r Smoter 27.7 1661726
Group
B) Public 72.3 2288174
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3949900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 tout [ Shrotang | Nt o7 K b
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Cateeory & Name | Nos. Of fully :lré_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights g
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa %
Shareholders () | (ITT) L e e e LSV e of
shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
shares 0 Class eg: | Class o
held (IV) held VD ~V)+ As a % of = - Total Voting
) (V) | (A+B+C2) e rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) liggiiG IS | o 1661726 1661726 | 27.7 1661726 1661726 | 27.7
undivided Family
?EP'Tb““(A) 3 1661726 1661726 | 27.7 1661726 1661726 | 27.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 1661726 1661726 | 27.7 1661726 1661726 | 27.7
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1421 1713370 1713370 | 28.56 1713370 1713370 | 28.56
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 22 2540572 2540572 [ 42.34 2540572 2540572 | 42.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) sty Qither 27 84332 84332 | 1.41 84332 84332 | 1.41
(specify)
EEP'Tb““(B) 1470 4338274 4338274 | 723 4338274 4338274 | 723
Total Public
Shareholding
1470 4338274 4338274 |1 72.3 4338274 43382741 72.3
By=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tl 1473 6000000 6000000 | 100 6000000 6000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1473 6000000 6000000 | 100 6000000 6000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of slipies
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0: &0 SHALES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying " . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying q Outstanding . ... (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding i percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.7 1661726
Sub-Total (A) 277 1661726
Q)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 277 1661726
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 28.56 259870
(a(ii)) 42.34 2008372
(e) 1.41 19932
Sub-Total (B) 72.3 2288174
3
Total Public
Shareholding
72.3 2288174
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3949900
Total (A+B+C 100 3949900

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKESH GANGWAL

PAWAN KUMAR JAIN

RAKESH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACRPGY9450F

ABVPJ5047Q

ADUPJ1246]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

478926

404800

778000

1661726

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

478926

404800

778000

1661726

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.98

6.75

12.97

27.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

478926

404800

778000

1661726

Class eg:y

Total

478926

404800

778000

1661726

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.98

6.75

12.97

27.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.98

6.75

12.97

27.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

[

|




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

478926

404800

778000

1661726

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABASH
JAIN

AKASH
JAIN

CHANDA DEVI
JAIN

DHRUV
JAIN

HANSRAJ
JAIN

HEMLATA
JAIN

PIYUSH
JAIN

PAN (II)

ACKPJ8510A

ACUPJ1234F

ACKPI8506E

ACBPJ9048E

AIBPS0810K

ACZPJ6045P

ADIPJ8400G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291068

291124

112000

80000

116000

291132

291124

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

291068

291124

112000

80000

116000

291132

291124

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.85

1.87

1.33

1.93

4.85

4.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291068

291124

112000

80000

116000

291132

291124

Class eg:y

Total

291068

291124

112000

80000

116000

291132

291124

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.85

4.85

1.87

1.33

1.93

4.85

4.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.85

1.87

1.33

1.93

4.85

4.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

291068

291124

112000

80000

116000

291132

291124




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAVEEN CHAND JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AWHPJ4494Q

ACUPJ1235E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94800

291124

1858372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD

94800

291124

1858372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

30.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94800

291124

1858372

Class eg:y

Total

94800

291124

1858372

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

4.85

30.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.58

4.85

30.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

94800

291124

1858372




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73214

6000

5118

84332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

73214

6000

5118

84332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

0.1

0.09

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

73214

6000

5118

84332

Class eg:y

Total

73214

6000

5118

84332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

0.1

0.09

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

0.1

0.09

1.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8814

6000

5118

19932

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



