General information about company									
Scrip code	530581								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE906L01025								
Name of the company	Ekam Leasing and Finance Co. Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	_								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(111)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1661726			1661726	27.7	1661726		1661726	27.7	
(B)	Public	1470	4338274			4338274	72.3	4338274		4338274	72.3	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1473	6000000			6000000	100	6000000		6000000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category of (I) s	shareholder Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.7					1661726	
(B)	Public				72.3					2288174	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					3949900	

ŗ	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gr	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	T-4-1			
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1661726			1661726	27.7	1661726		1661726	27.7	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	1661726			1661726	27.7	1661726		1661726	27.7	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	1661726			1661726	27.7	1661726		1661726	27.7	
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1421	1713370			1713370	28.56	1713370		1713370	28.56	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	2540572			2540572	42.34	2540572		2540572	42.34	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	27	84332			84332	1.41	84332		84332	1.41	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1470	4338274			4338274	72.3	4338274		4338274	72.3	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1470	4338274			4338274	72.3	4338274		4338274	72.3	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er				
Total ( A+B+C2)		1473	6000000			6000000	100	6000000		6000000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1473	6000000			6000000	100	6000000		6000000	100	

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	moto	er Gro	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.7					1661726
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.7					1661726
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				27.7					1661726
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder			ı		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				28.56					259870
(a(ii))				42.34					2008372
(e)				1.41					19932
Sub-Total (B) (3)				72.3					2288174
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				72.3					2288174
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3949900
Total (A+B+C				100					3949900

	Indi	viduals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKESH GANGWAL	PAWAN KUMAR JAIN	RAKESH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACRPG9450F	ABVPJ5047Q	ADUPJ1246J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	478926	404800	778000	1661726
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	478926	404800	778000	1661726
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.98	6.75	12.97	27.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg:X	478926	404800	778000	1661726
Class eg:y				
Total	478926	404800	778000	1661726
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.98	6.75	12.97	27.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.98	6.75	12.97	27.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	I (XIII)		

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	478926	404800	778000	1661726					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

Individ	luals - ii. Indi	vidual share	holders holding n	ominal share	capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABASH JAIN	AKASH JAIN	CHANDA DEVI JAIN	DHRUV JAIN	HANSRAJ JAIN	HEMLATA JAIN	PIYUSH JAIN
PAN (II)	ACKPJ8510A	ACUPJ1234F	ACKPJ8506E	ACBPJ9048E	AIBPS0810K	ACZPJ6045P	ADIPJ8400G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291068	291124	112000	80000	116000	291132	291124
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	291068	291124	112000	80000	116000	291132	291124
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	1.87	1.33	1.93	4.85	4.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	291068	291124	112000	80000	116000	291132	291124
Class eg:y							
Total	291068	291124	112000	80000	116000	291132	291124
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	4.85	1.87	1.33	1.93	4.85	4.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	1.87	1.33	1.93	4.85	4.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	291068	291124	112000	80000	116000	291132	291124

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capita	l in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVEEN CHAND JAIN	VIKAS JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AWHPJ4494Q	ACUPJ1235E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94800	291124	1858372
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94800	291124	1858372
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	4.85	30.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	94800	291124	1858372
Class eg:y			
Total	94800	291124	1858372
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	4.85	30.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	4.85	30.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	94800	291124	1858372

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	20	1	6	27			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73214	6000	5118	84332			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73214	6000	5118	84332			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	0.1	0.09	1.41			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	73214	6000	5118	84332			
Class eg:y							
Total	73214	6000	5118	84332			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	0.1	0.09	1.41			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	0.1	0.09	1.41			

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8814	6000	5118	19932		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence